EN0H-0460GE25 R0319
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-0460G
Heat Metering
EW370 Series
Woltman Flow Meters
DN40…300 for Heating and Chilled Water Applications
E25 R0319 • Subject to c
APPLICATION

Note: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise
Height H1 = space required for removal of measuring insert
ORDERING INFORMATION
When ordering, please state ordering number.
Options
Overview
Nominal size
diameter:
DN 40 50 65 80 100 125 150 200 250 300
Dimensions: L 200 200 200 225 250 250 300 350 450 500
H 177 187 197 219 229 257 357 382 427 497
H1 277 287 297 239 349 377 582 607 652 722
h 65 72 83 95 105 120 135 160 193 230
D 150 165 185 200 220 250 285 340 400 460
Flanges: Bolt circle Ø 110 125 145 160 180 210 240 295 355 410
Bolts 4xM16 4xM16 4xM16 8xM16 8xM16 8xM16 8xM20 12xM20 12xM24 12xM24
Weight: kg 8 10 11 14 16 18 40 51 75 103
Item Nominal size
diameter
Nominal flow
qp
Pulse value Ordering number Suitable calculator
EW3701A Woltman
flow meters for
heating and chilled
water
DN40 15 m3/h
100  litres
EW3701AP4900
EW5001CD0100
DN50 15 m3/h EW3701AP5000
DN65 25 m3/h EW3701AP5600
DN80 40 m3/h EW3701AP6500
DN100 60 m3/h EW3701AP7300
DN125 100 m3/h EW3701AP8100
DN150 150 m3/h EW3701AP8500
DN200 250 m3/h EW3701AP8900
DN250 400 m3/h EW3701AP9100
DN300 600 m3/h 1.000 litres EW3701AP9203 EW5001CD1000
4 Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-0460GE25 R0319 • Subject to change
EW370 Series - Woltman Flow Meters
ACCESSORIES
Unless stated otherwise accessories are sold in single packs.
Description Part No.
Pair of Pt500 temperature sensors, Ø 5.2mm (MID approved)
Cable length 2 m EWA3002680
Cable length 3 m EWA3002681
Cable length 5 m EWA3002682
Cable length 10 m EWA3002679
Energy calculator
100 liter per pulse EW5001CD0100
1000 liter per pulse EW5001CD1000
Modules
Pulse to M-Bus Module EW535M0056
Immersion pocket
EW3701AP4900 2 x EWA3002685
EW3701AP5000 2 x EWA3002685
EW3701AP5600 2 x EWA3002685
EW3701AP6500 2 x EWA3004406
EW3701AP7300 2 x EWA3004406